Conference Information

Conference Venue

Hilton Imperial Hotel Marijana Blažića 2 Dubrovnik, 20000, Croatia Conference Hall, Lower Ground Floor - Ballroom

Tel.: +385 20 320 320

Conference Office

During the Conference days: Hilton Imperial Hotel, Lower Ground Floor - Atlanta. After the Conference days: Croatian National Bank, Business Protocol Department, Trg hrvatskih velikana 3, 10000 Zagreb, Croatia.

Contact

For all further information regarding the conference, please send e-mail to the following address dec@hnb.hr.

Audio Visual Facilities

All the necessary equipment for Power Point presentation will be available for participants. If you have any special requirements please let us know as soon as possible.

Accommodation and location

Hilton Imperial Hotel

https://www.hilton.com/en/hotels/dbvhihi-hilton-imperial-dubrovnik/

Located just minutes from the heart of the city's historic Old Town. The hotel is set in a historic building dating back to 1897. The Hilton Imperial hotel offers contemporary accommodation and premium amenities.

Please note that incidental expenses such as the mini bar, telephone or any other services offered by the hotel will not be covered by our reservation and should be paid on departure.

Meals

Breakfasts and lunches on July 18 and July 19, 2021 and welcome cocktail and dinner on July 17, 2021 will be served at the Hilton Imperial Hotel.

Publication of papers presented at the Conference

The Croatian National Bank intends to publish the presented papers within a reasonable time following the Conference subject to international review. It is assumed that the authors will cede the copyrights to the Croatian National Bank.